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END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATION

Summer-2023 Regular/Backlog Exam

I. m am . .
Sr. | Program | Progr Sem |Course Code Course Name Date Day Time Div
No. | Code Name
. . All (Reg +
1 BTXX B.Tech 2 BTAS11104 Mathematics-II 07-07-2023 Friday 2.00 PM-4.30PM Backlog)
. . Reg (E,F,.G,H)
2 BTXX B.Tech |1&2 | BTCO12107 | Programming for Problem Solving | 10-07-2023 | Monday 2.00 PM-4.30PM + All Backlog
3 | BTXX | B.Tech |1&2| BTASIOI01 Technical communication 12072023 | Wednesday| 2.00 PM-430pM | Re8 (EEGH)
+ All Backlog
. . R . . . Reg (E,F,G,H)
4 BTXX B.Tech |1&2 | BTAS11106 Engineering Chemistry 14-07-2023 Friday 2.00 PM-4.30PM + All Backlog
. } . Reg (E,F,G,H)
5 BTXX B.Tech |1&2 | BTMEI2111 Engineering Graphics & Design | 17-07-2023 | Monday 2.00 PM-4.30PM + All Backlog
6 BTXX B.Tech |1&2 | BTECI2112 Basic Electronics 19:07-2023 |Wednesday| 2.00 PM-4.30PM Reg (E,F.G.H)
+ All Backlog
7 | Brxx | BTech |1&2| BTMDI7I02 Environmental Science 2107-2023 | Friday | 2.00PM-4.30pM | Re8 (EEGH)
+ All Backlog
8 BTXX B.Tech 2 BTAS11104 Mathematics-II 07-07-2023 Friday 2.00 PM-4.30PM All (Reg
+Backlog)
9 BTXX | B.Tech |1&2| BTEL12108 Basic Electrical Engineering 11-07-2023 | Tuesday | 2.00 PM-4.30PM RZ%](;"?];E; ¥
o . . i Reg (A,B,D) +
10 BTXX B.Tech |1&2| BTASI11105 Engineering Physics 13-07-2023 | Thursday | 2.00 PM-4.30PM All Backlog
11 | BTXX | BTech |1&2| BTCLI2113 Enginecring Mechanics 15-07-2023 | Saturday | 2.00 PM-4.30PM R;%fg;f@g*
. . N Reg (A,B,D) +
12 BTXX B.Tech |1&2| BTMEI2109 Basic Mechanical Engineering 18-07-2023 | Tuesday 2.00 PM-4.30PM All Backlog
13 BTXX B.Tech |1&2| BTASI10102 Ethics for Engineers 20-07-2023 | Thursday | 2.00 PM-4.30PM Reg (A.B,D) +
All Backlog
14 BTXX B.Tech 1 BTAS11103 Mathematics-I 24-07-23 Monday | 2:00 PM -4:30 PM | All Backlog
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